CQC22001339690
~
~
~
~
~
~
CQC22001339690

THE STANDARDS AND
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS
FOR THE PRODUCTS
GB 4943.1-2022
TYPE OF CERTIFICATION
SCHEMES
Type Testing of Product + Follow up Factory Inspection
This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of certification rules of CQC12-045670-2022.
Date of original issued: Apr.21,2022
The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry date.
CERTIFICATE NO.：CQC22001339690 page 1 of 2
                          paper:
This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.
型号：WM-LRS200-X（X=12，15，24，36，48; Represents the output voltage）
WM-LRS250-X（X=12，15，24，36，48; Represents the output voltage）
WM-LRS360-X（X=12，15，24，36，48; Represents the output voltage）
number  input output
voltage
Output
current
output
power
1 WM-LRS200-12 100-120V~
4.0A
200-240V~
2.0A
50/60Hz
（ 不 带 直
流风扇）
12Vdc 17A 204W Max
2 WM-LRS200-15 15 Vdc 14A 210W Max
3 WM-LRS200-24 24 Vdc 8.8A 211.2W Max
4 WM-LRS200-36 36Vdc 5.9A 212.4W Max
5 WM-LRS200-48 48Vdc 4.5A 216W Max
6 WM-LRS250-12 100-120V~
6.0A
200-240V~
3.0A
50/60Hz
12Vdc 22A 264W Max
7 WM-LRS250-15 15 Vdc 17.8A 267W Max
8 WM-LRS250-24 24 Vdc 11A 264W Max
9 WM-LRS250-36 36Vdc 7.3A 262.8W Max
10 WM-LRS250-48 48Vdc 5.6A 268.8W Max
11 WM-LRS360-12 100-120V~
7.0A
200-240V~
12Vdc 30A 360W Max
12 WM-LRS360-15 15 Vdc 24A 360W Max
13 WM-LRS360-24 24 Vdc 15A 360W Max
CERTIFICATE NO.：CQC22001339690 page 2 of 2
                          paper:
This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.
14 WM-LRS360-36 3.5A
50/60Hz
36Vdc 10A 360W Max
15 WM-LRS360-48 48Vdc 7.5A 360W Max
Oct.12,2023
CN62382
As shown in the Test Report Ref. No. which
forms part of this Certificate

WM-LRS200-48 48Vdc 4.5A 216W Max
WM-LRS250-12 100-120V~ 6.0A
200-240V~ 3.0A
50/60Hz
12Vdc 22A 264W Max
WM-LRS250-15 15 Vdc 17.8A 267W Max
WM-LRS250-24 24 Vdc 11A 264W Max
WM-LRS250-36 36Vdc 7.3A 262.8W Max
WM-LRS250-48 48Vdc 5.6A 268.8W Max
WM-LRS360-12 100-120V~ 7.0A
200-240V~ 3.5A
50/60Hz
12Vdc 30A 360W Max
WM-LRS360-15 15 Vdc 24A 360W Max
WM-LRS360-24 24 Vdc 15A 360W Max
WM-LRS360-36 36Vdc 10A 360W Max
WM-LRS360-48 48Vdc 7.5A 360W Max
Certificate Number: UNIA22022206SC-01
Product: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
Applicant: Guangzhou Wangma Electronic Technology Co., Ltd